
2024 pgc calendar (20231031）

Jan 14 (Sun)      PGC Joint Induction Service for Pastor Andy (10:30am)

Feb 2 (Fri)        

’

CNY Celebration Sunday

 

PGC Summer Camp (3 weeks)

 Aug 4 (Sun)         Summer Camp Celebration (Eng & Children 9:30am-10:45am)

Aug 11 (Sun)          PGC Joint Baptism Ceremony (10:30am)

Sep 27-29 (Fri-Sun)
          

“Launch into Teen years” 

Oct            Appreciation month for pastoral staff and cell leaders 

Oct 18-19 (Fri-Sat)          *Intentional Disciple Making Conference

Nov 1 (Fri)        Praise & Prayer Night  (conducted in English, open to church)         

Nov 24 (Sun)          Membership meeting (9:30am-10:45am)

Dec 1 (Sun)          Appreciation Day for all church leaders and helpers

Dec 24 (Tues)
   

English Christmas Carol Night (TBC at EMC) 

*External events

Feb 11 (Sun)        

Oct 27 (Sun)           Mission Sunday

Dec 25 (Wed)           PGC Joint Christmas Celebration (10:30am) 

PGC Joint Child Dedication Service (11:15am-12:30pm)

May 12 (Sun)                 Mother’s Day Celebration Sunday

 PGC Parent Fellowship Night

 Mar 11-14 (Mon-Thu)         

 Mar 29 (Fri)   

Feb  24 (Sat)        *English: Today’s Teens Conference

*English: AFC Teens Conference

 Good Friday Services

English Retreat at Camp Shalom (Cambridge) Feb 16-18 (Fri-Sun) 

Mar 31 (Sun)   PGC Joint Easter Sunday Worship (10:30am) 

Apr 28 (Sun)              Mission Sunday

June 9 (Sun)           Father’s Day Celebration Sunday

Nov 24 (Sun)          

 萬民堂聯合謝柏驊傳道就職主日 (10:30am)

農曆新年主日崇拜

會友大會 (9:30am-10:45am)

萬民堂夏令營 (3 weeks)

夏令營慶祝典禮 (英文堂及兒童聯合聚會 9:30am-10:45am)

    萬民堂聯合浸禮 (10:30am)

“Launch into Teen years”青少年與家長的退修會 

教牧同工暨小組組長欣賞月 

*銳意門徒訓練教會大會

Praise & Prayer Night 讚美與禱告 (英文堂主辦, 歡迎全會眾參加)         

會友大會 (9:30am-10:45am)

事奉人員讚賞日

英文堂: 聖誕頌歌之夜 (有待確定)

萬民堂學生畢業慶祝聯合崇拜 (11:15am-12:30pm) 

差傳主日

萬民堂聯合聖誕慶祝會 (10:30am) 

萬民堂兒童奉獻禮 (11:15am-12:30pm)

母親節主日

 家長交流分享夜

*英文堂: 青少年年會 

*英文堂: AFC在線青少年年會

 受苦節聚會 

英文堂退修會

萬民堂聯合復活節主日 (10:30am) 

 差傳主日

父親節主日

男仕年會(TBC) 

Membership Meeting (9:30am-10:45am)

PGC Joint Graduation Celebration (11:15am-12:30pm) 

Jul 15- Aug 2          

June 23 (Sun)             

June 23 (Sun)             

 Jul 6 (Sat)        Men’s Conference (TBC) 

Apr 12 – Jun 14              Alpha Course (conducted in Cantonese)

Oct 13 (Sun)            Thanksgiving Sunday Service 
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Jan 14 (Sun)     

Feb 2 (Fri)        

’

 

 Aug 4 (Sun)         

Aug 11 (Sun)      

Sep 27-29 (Fri-Sun)
          
Oct            

Oct 18-19 (Fri-Sat)          

Nov 1 (Fri)        

Nov 24 (Sun)          

Dec 1 (Sun)          

Dec 24 (Tues)
   

*External events

Feb 11 (Sun)        

Oct 27 (Sun)           

Dec 25 (Wed)           

May 12 (Sun)                 

 Mar 11-14 (Mon-Thu)         

 Mar 29 (Fri)   

Feb  24 (Sat)        

Feb 16-18 (Fri-Sun) 

Mar 31 (Sun)   

Apr 28 (Sun)             

June 9 (Sun)           

Nov 24 (Sun)          

Jul 15- Aug 2          

June 23 (Sun)             

June 23 (Sun)             

 Jul 6 (Sat)        

Apr 12 – Jun 14             

Oct 13 (Sun)            感恩節主日

啟發課程


